OMNITRONIC MAXX-1508 Top a 2 vie 2x
2 diffusori full range passivo da 8", 150 W RMS
Art.n.:  11038833
GTIN: 4026397658064
Logistica
EAN / GTIN: 4026397658064
Peso : 18,35 kg
Lunghezza : 0.53 m
Larghezza : 0.32 m
Altezza : 0.48 m
Descrizione :
The MAXX-1508DSP is an active 2.1 PA system with 700 watts output power. It provides
perfect sound and good level stability in various kinds of mobile PA applications.
The high-power 15" subwoofer with power-efficient Class D amplifier in a bass reflex cabinet
delivers powerful, dry bass. The two satellite loudspeakers with 8" bass/midrange drivers and 1"
compression drivers are equipped with a passive 2-way crossover including PTC tweeter
protection and ensure a well-rounded sound experience.
Equipped with a DSP (digital signal processor) which enables convenient application presets for
quick sound contouring, the MAXX-1508DSP offers combined XLR and 6.3 mm inputs with XLR
parallel output (for linking additional systems), and an additional RCA input with level
adjustment. Enjoy music wirelessly from your smartphone or any other Bluetooth device via the
integrated Bluetooth audio receiver and charge them at the same time via the integrated
powerbank.
The MAXX-1508DSP subwoofer's professional hardware includes a rugged multiplex/MDF
enclosure, scratch-resistant lacquer, steel grille and ergonomically shaped handles. Swivel
castors for easy transport are optionally available. Matching speaker stands, distance tubes,
and stand forks are also available as accessories.
Features :
- Sistema Bass reflex a 2 vie con woofer da 8" e driver a compressione da 1"
- Formano un potente sistema 2.1 con il subwoofer MAXX-1508
- Con crossover passivo a 2 vie con protezione del tweeter PTC
- Con punti di ancoraggio
- Nero Metallo grille with Schiuma acustica
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.
- Maniglia di trasporto robusta
- Possibilità di utilizzo: Verticale; volante; monitoring; su treppiede
- Per campi di applicazione come, ad esempio,: DJ mobili/Intrattenitori solisti; noleggiatore; Uso
mobile
Dati tecnici :
Capacità di carico: Programma: 300W
 Nominale: 150W RMS
Intervallo di frequenza: 120 - 18000 Hz
Sensibilità: 92 dB
Pressione acustica massima: 116 dB
Direzionalità: 90° x 60°
Impedenza: 4 Ohm
Punti di ancoraggio: 5 x Filettatura M8
Collegamenti: Ingresso: Altoparlante via 1 x Presa da incasso
per altoparlanti (F)
Altoparlante: 1 x 8" Woofer
 1 x 1" tweeter con driver a compressione
Tipo di altoparlante: Cassa compatta
Maniglia di trasporto: 1 Pezzo
Materiale: MDF (pannello di fibra a media densità), 16 mm
Misure: Larghezza: 25,5 cm
 Profondità: 24,1 cm
 Altezza: 42,1 cm
Peso: 17,25 kg
Contenuto della confezione:
2 x testata
2 x cavi per altoparlanti
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® und Dimavery® sind Marken der Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Alle Rechte vorbehalten.Technische Änderungen und Irrtum vorbehalten. Alle Bilder ähnlich, zum Teil Symbolfotos.